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U-21 Championship
2018/19 30th round, Match #175

Tuesday, 21.05.2019, 13:00, "Ltava", Poltava. 21°C. Spectators: 100

«Vorskla» Poltava

2 : 0

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

12 Isenko Pavlo
45 Melnychuk Maksym
42 Dallku Ardin
49 Taraduda Denys
27 Bykov Ivan
38 Cheliadin Artem
47 Bilyi Artem (C)
18 Zaitsev Leonid
43 Chertkoiev Inal
16 Kozyrenko Yurii
36 Yakubu Najeeb

Substitutes
31 Vasetskyi Bohdan
34 Pylypenko Viktor
35 Halata Denys
46 Yurchenko Illia
24 Kotov Kostiantyn
37 Kozhevnikov Oleksandr
53 Mamro Dmytro

Coach
Krasnoporov Oleh

24 Levanidov Vladyslav
3 Prokopchuk Kyrylo
4 Hloba Andrii
7 Semenov Dmytro
9 Lytviak Bohdan (C)
10 Hranchar Vadym
17 Dubenkov Maksym
27 Rusian Serhii
77 Kulish Maksym
95 Hura Ivan
99 Shkinder Vladyslav

Substitutes
90 Zlotar Kyrylo
6 Kobeliash Oleksandr
13 Vorobchak Nazarii
15 Khriienko Nazar
18 Verkholantsev Yevhenii
19 Pyrih Markiian
23 Victor Cesar

Coach
Kuptsov Andrii

Referee:
Bondar Ivan
Assistant 1:
Kurbanov Zaur
Assistant 2:
Kholodynskyi Oleksandr
4th Official:
Matiash Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Yarmolynskyi Leonid
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U-21 Championship, 2018/19, 30th round, Match #175
Tuesday, 21.05.2019, 13:00, "Ltava", Poltava. 21°C. Spectators: 100

«Vorskla» Poltava 2 : 0 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
12 Isenko Pavlo 1'

27' 95 Hura Ivan
6 Kobeliash Oleksandr

36 Yakubu Najeeb 44'

38 Cheliadin Artem 48'

51' 10 Hranchar Vadym

43 Chertkoiev Inal 54'

58' 4 Hloba Andrii
13 Vorobchak Nazarii

16 Kozyrenko Yurii 62'

65' 10 Hranchar Vadym
23 Victor Cesar

71' 27 Rusian Serhii
19 Pyrih Markiian

76' 9 Lytviak Bohdan
18 Verkholantsev Yevhenii

18 Zaitsev Leonid
35 Halata Denys 76'

45 Melnychuk Maksym 89'

27 Bykov Ivan
24 Kotov Kostiantyn 90+1'

47 Bilyi Artem 90+2'

90+2' 99 Shkinder Vladyslav

38 Cheliadin Artem
46 Yurchenko Illia 90+3'
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